Tarjousten hintavertailu
XPX-eristeet kaukalolle

Stark

Jackofoam XPX300
Rahti

Yhteensa

Stark

Finnfoam FL300
Rahti

Muut

Yhteensa

K-rauta Palokka
Jackofoam XPX300
Rahti

Yhteensa

K-rauta Palokka
Finnfoam

Rahti

Yhteensa

Hankkija
Finnfoam FL300
Rahti

Toimitus
Yhteensa

Kipakka
Finnfoam
Rahti
Yhteensa

Kipakka
Bewi 300
Rahti
Yhteensa

Mika Vesterinen
Tekninen johtaja

€/m3

4,57

€/m3

€/m3

€/m3

€/m3

€/m3

€/m3

m2
1900
1900

m2
1900
1900

m2
1900

m2
1900

m2
1900

m2
1900

m2
1900

€/m2
4,50
0,23

€/m2
4,70
0,30

€/m2
4,65

€/m2
4,44

€/m2
4,50

€/m2
4,65

€/m2
5,03
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yht. €
8550,00
434,15
8984,15

yht. €
8930,00
570,00
160,00
9660,00

yht. €
8835,00
422,30
9257,30

yht. €
8436,00
709,16
9145,16

yht. €
8550,00
567,00
130,00
9247,00

yht. €
8835,00
0,00
8835,00

yht. €
9557,00
0,00
9557,00



